8.b. Date :26-03-2025

9. Validity of the license:

9.a. Granted/ Renewed from [Date]: 2641-2025
9.b. Valid upto [Date]: 1Z-12-2A25

9.c. Period of irregular running : Nil

9.d. Last date of Renewal [Date]: 1t-11-2O25

10. Stipulated License fee: Rs. 45000.00 {Forty-Five Thousand Onty)

11. Service facitities:

11.a. Name(s) of recognized system of medicine practiced ; Ailopathy
11.b. Number of beds : General 500

11.c. Specialcare beds: i05
11.c. Types of service facilities to be provided : EGG, CT€can, USG, Other, Echo-cardiography lab,null